Ergebnisse vom Frankencup 2003 in Randersacker

Frauen

Juniorin

- 52,0 kg
Engelberger, Sabine
- 60,0 kg

Krause, Yvonne

Aktive

-48,0 kg

Ziegler, Susanne
- 52,0 kg

Kopf, Petra

- 56,0 kg

Falck, Daniela

- 67,5 kg

Reich, Manuela
Messer, Melanie
- 75,0 kg

Steidle, Susanne

AK|I

- 90,0 kg
Herchenhein, Ulrike
Speth, Eva

AK I
Thimm, Anita

Manner

Jugend
- 75,0 kg
Schwendemann, Dominic

Junioren

- 67,5 kg

Dzhyoyer, Alexander
- 75,0 kg

Blosch, Michael
Strunz, Andreas
Hemert, Steffen
Hartmann, Joérg

- 82,5 kg

Bernhard, Marcel
Gmeiner, Christian
Lehmann, Andreas

- 90,0 kg

Cem, lpek
Zimmermann, Christian
-110,0 kg

Wayine, Buckle
Harin, Sven

-125,0 kg

05.03.1982 80,0 kg

28.02.84  100,0 kg
02.09.71  120,0 kg
11.02.75 120,0 kg
23.10.74  160,0 kg
03.12.72  140,0 kg
16.05.75 105,0 kg
30.05.64 170,0 kg
08.06.62 222,5kg
06.05.54 157,5 kg
11.01.50 165,0 kg
22.05.85 190,0 kg
15.10.84 110,0 kg
12.09.81 207,5 kg
01.03.83 195,0 kg
29.07.83  192,5 kg
12.12.80  180,0 kg
03.06.80 192,5 kg
12.03.84 192,5 kg
28.09.84 165,0 kg
29.07.83  230,0 kg
04.04.82  190,0 kg
09.07.82  260,0 kg
26.05.80 240,0 kg

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB
PB
PB

TV Kempten

AC Amberg

TSV Katzwang 05
AC Amberg
STC Bavaria Landshut

TV Immenstadt
KSC Amberg |

SV 05 Wiirzburg

ASC Nirnberg/Sud
TSV Burgau

KSV Langen

AC Oppenau

TSV 1946 Altenberg

AC Power Burgau
SG Randersacker
TC Hameln

AC Power Burgau

SG Randersacker
AC Oppenau
AC Oppenau

TC Hameln
AC Oppenau

TC Hameln
ASC Nirnberg/Sid

DM 2002

ges.Sieger.
Bav.-Cup 03

amt. DM

amt. EM, DM
amt. EM, DM
WM 2002

amt. EM, DM
WM 2002

Relativsieger


Alexander
Note
Accepted set by Alexander


Parwol, Sebastian

AK I

- 75,0 kg
Glntert, Ernst

- 90,0 kg

Zahn, Heinz
-100,0 kg
Leykam, Peter
-110,0 kg
Platzer, Helmuth

AK I
-67,5kg

Goll, Reinhard

- 82,5 kg
Hauller, Wilfried

Ott, Helmut

- 90,0 kg
Behncke, Hans
-100,0 kg
Krause, Lothar

AK IV
- 90,0 kg
Henninger, Heinz

AK|

- 75,0 kg
Pleinert, Jiirgen
- 82,5kg
Hampel, Rolf

Engelberger, Josef
-90,0 kg

Ramsey, Michael
Uschold, Klaus
-100,0 kg

Mdiller, Magnus
Résch, Helmut
-110,0 kg

Krause, Herbert

Aktive

- 67,5 kg
Apfelbacher, Erich
- 75,0 kg
Geerhardt, Janos
D6mling, Marco
Kammerl, Mario

- 82,5 kg

Schnurr, Mario
Bauer, Udo

Worl, Manuel

06.05-80

08.08.48

14.09.45

28.11.52

27.08.51

16.05.35

03.07.42

31.07.39

14.10.35

04.08.43

15.12.29

23.05.62

02.10.61

29.12.56

26.08.58
14.10.63

14.01.60
06.11.61

12.12.59

18.01.64

15.08.67
23.08.76
10.09.75

28.07.66
16.05.65

200,0 kg

220,0 kg
180,0 kg
230,0 kg

260,0 kg

185,0 kg
215,0 kg
190,0 kg
200,0 kg

220,0 kg

160,0 kg

180,0 kg
285,0 kg
205,0 kg

235,0 kg
235,0 kg

302,5 kg
230,0 kg

2225 kg

180,0 kg

230,0 kg
215,0 kg
205,0 kg

277,5 kg
275,0 kg
250,0 kg

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

Motor Arnstadt

ASC Nurnberg/Sud amt. DM

Relativsieger

AC Amberg
AC Amberg
KSC Puch amt. DM
KDK - Verein 1989 Send amt. DM
MTYV Vater Jahn Peine amt. DM

Relativsieger
TV Immenstatt

Hernburger SV amt. DM

Ohrdurfer SV

TSV 1946 Altenberg Bay. Rekord

SG Randersacker

AC Oppenau PB amt. DM
Relativsieger

TV Kempten

TC Hameln

KSV Sulzbach-Rosenberg

AC Power Burgau
AC Amberg

AC Amberg

AC Amberg

SG Randersacker
SG Randersacker
AC Amberg

AC Oppenau
SG Randersacker/ Fr.-Cup ges.Sieger 02
TUS Raubing



Lichtenauer, Christian
Butler, Terry
Gawliczek, Martin
Loris, Detlev
Behncke, Hans jun.
- 90,0 kg

Melcher, Mathias
Ziegler, Thomas
Patrakov, Alexander
Kraus, Helmut
-100,0 kg

Huter, Axel
Kullmann, Sven
-110,0 kg

Rohde, Uwe
Hamann, Frank
-125,0 kg

Diwel, Volker
Sievert, Frank

16.05.75
09.01.78
19.08.78
15.01.77
15.04.66

30.05.74
01.08.67
09.07.79
15.03.71

20.05.71
02.09.67

19.01.66
08.08.67

21.06.67
12.09.74

2475 kg
240,0 kg
235,0 kg
215,0 kg
155,0 kg

320,0 kg
270,0 kg
230,0 kg
190,0 kg

2475 kg
225,0 kg

290,0 kg
277,5 kg

250,0 kg
220,0 kg

PB

KSC Amberg |

SG Randersacker
KSV Langen

ASC Nirnberg/Sud
Hernburger SV

STC Bavaria Landshut
TSV Katzwang 05
ASV 81 Wirzburg
AC Power Burgau

KSC Kassel
Motor Arnstadt

KSC Kassel
Chemnitzer PSV

KSC Kassel
AC Amberg

Mannschaftswertung um den Wanderpokal

1. SG Randersacker

2. AC Oppenau

3. ASC Nirnberg/Sud

675,408
658,268
648,425

amt. DM

Gesamtsieger



	Tabelle1

